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PIA

Pakistan International

Method of Procurement
Title of Procurement
Tender Enquiry No.
PPRA Ref. No

No. of Bids Received
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Evaluation Report

Supply Chain Management

Islamabad

(As Per Rule # 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Name of Procuring Agency

Date and Time of Bid Closing
Technical Proposals Opened on :

Criteria for Bid Evaluation
Details of Bid Evaluation
Financial Proposals opened on

PIAC.

Single Stage Two Envelope.
Plain Paratha Frozen.
ISB-CNT-008-23

TS507513E
03/05/2023
03/05/2023

2

10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

As per specifications attached with tender documents.
Standard Bidding Documents.
17/05/2023 at 1500 hrs

Evaluation Result

Marks Evaluated Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Name of Bidder Technical Financial Amount Basis for Rejection/Acceptance
(if applicable) | (if applicable) as per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004.
M/S Haneef Traders Accepted Accepted 3,016,000.00 SBD
M/S SA Traders Accepted Accepted 2,697,500.00 SBD

Lowest Evaluated Bidder:

>

1. MJ/S SA Traders is the lowest bidder.

2. Rates are exclusive of GST.

(Muhammad Sayyedain Raza)

Assistant Manager
PIA SCM. Islamabad.




